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BIRDCAGIL:

SHAKING THINGS UP SINCE 1975



WHATS IN A

NAME?

THE BIRDCAGE HAS BEEN A JEWEL IN
HOBART'S NIGHTLIFE SINCE 1975. IT'S NAMED
FOR THE GOLD BARS THAT ENCIRCLED THE
SPACE AND IS AFFECTIONATELY KNOWN
AS 'BIRDIE' BY LOCALS.
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GIAND

BEGINNINGS

THE SHOWROOM'S UPRIGHT PIANO DIDN'T CUT

IT FOR THE FRENCH CABARET SINGER, CHARLES
AZNAVOUR. AZNAVOUR TOOK THE LIBERTY OF

HAVING A $10,000 GRAND PIANO DELIVERED -
AND HE MADE WREST POINT FOOT THE BILL.

BIRDCAGE HAS HAD HER EVER SINCE.



SIGNATURE

=4
BIRDCAGE IS LOOKING MORE FABULOUS THAN
EVER, AND SO ARE OUR COCKTAILS.
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THANKS IN PART TO BIRDCAGE, AUSTRALIAN CABARET
ENJOYED A MAJOR RESURGENCE IN THE 1970S. ENJOY
OUR CHEEKY TRIBUTE TO ALL THINGS BURLESQUE.

NEWY DISTILLERY SKY BLUE VODKA, ALIZE BLEU
COGNAC LIQUOR, PEAR JUICE, AND GRENADINE.
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WE DREAMED UP THIS
MISCHIEVOUS LITTLE NUMBER
AS A NOD TO BIRDIE’S
CABARET HISTORY. FRESH,
FRUITY, AND DELICIOUS.

IF WALLS COULD TALK, THIS IS
WHAT THEY’D ORDER.

BIRDCAGE GIN, HIBISCUS,
TONIC, CITRUS, COINTREAU,
AND GRAND MARNIER.

NOTHING PERSONIFIES GLITZ,
GLAMOUR, AND STYLE QUITE
LIKE THIS ONE. OUR SIGNATURE
COCKTAIL IS INSPIRED BY
EVERYTHING THAT BIRDCAGE
REPRESENTS. IT'S REFRESHING,
SILKY SMOOTH, AND ONE OF
OUR PERSONAL FAVOURITES.

BIRDCAGE GIN, BUTTERSCOTCH
SCHNAPPS, MOZART

GOLD, BUNDABERG ROYAL
SALTED CARAMEL LIQUEUR,
MILK, AND CREAM.




LIKE A QUIET STROLL THROUGH
THE BOTANICAL GARDENS,
BUT A LOT MORE FUN. THIS
COCKTAIL FEATURES A
BRACING MEASURE OF RUM,
DRIPPING WITH HONEY,
SPICES, AND JUST A TOUCH OF
GINGER.

TASMANIAN MELLIFERA,
MOUNT GAY RUM, HONEY,
ELDERFLOWER SYRUP,
CINNAMON, AND GINGER BEER.

NOT ONLY IS THIS A DELICIOUS
COCKTAIL... IT MAKES

A FABULOUS FASHION
ACCESSORY. WE START WITH
IRISH WHISKEY, COINTREAU
AND A DASH OF BITTERS, AND
ADD FRESH POMEGRANATE.
CERTAIN TO MAKE YOU STAND
OUT FROM THE CROWD..

JAMESON, COINTREAU,
POMEGRANATE, BITTERS,
AND SWEET VERMOUTH.

666 PURE TASMANIAN VODKA, 7K DISTILLERY WORLD'’S
HOTTEST GIN, TOMATO JUICE, AND ALL THE SPICES.
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CLASSY CROWD)

WREST POINT WAS AUSTRALIA'S FIRST
CASINO, SO OF COURSE CELEBRITIES,
SOCIALITES — AND EVEN ROYALTY - FLOCKED
FROM AROUND THE WORLD TO GIVE IT A RAZZ.
BIRDCAGE BECAME ONE OF THE HOTTEST
NIGHT SPOTS IN THE COUNTRY.

NOWADAYS, EVERYONE CAN DARE
TO BE AS FABULOUS AS A ROYAL
OR A CELEBRITY AT BIRDIE.
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CLASSIC /
(OKTAILS -
SHAKEN, STIRRED AND MUDDLED A LOT \
FABULOUS COCKTAILS OVER

| OUR 50 YEARS. ;
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THE ESPRESSO MARTINI HAS HAD A LITTLE MAKEOVER.

YOUR SPIRIT OF CHOICE SHAKEN UP WITH COFFEE LIQUEUR,
MAPLE, AND SPICES. NEXT, WE LAYER IN FOAMY CARAMEL OR

ESPRESSO (YOUR CHOICE) FOR THAT EXTRA KICK.

ABSOIUT VANILLA
MONKEY SHOULDER
BATI SPICED RUM

JACK DANIELS BONDED

825
525
525
525



CIGAR, ANYONE?

BEFORE BIRDCAGE, THIS VENUE WAS
A HIGH-END CIGAR AND BRANDY SHOP.

WE DON'T DO CIGARS ANYMORE, BUT
YOU CAN GRAB A BOTTLE OF BIRDIE GIN
TO TAKE HOME IF IT TICKLES YOUR FANCY.
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ITALIAN CLASSIC

THIS POPULAR COCKTAIL DATES BACK TO THE 1900S AND IS SAID TO
HAVE BEEN A CREATION OF AN ITALIAN BARTENDER RESPONDING TO A
CUSTOMER'S DEMAND FOR A STIFFER RIFF ON AN AMERICANO COCKTAIL.
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BACK IN 1919, AN ITALIAN BARTENDER DECIDED TO ADD GIN TO
HIS AMERICANO INSTEAD OF SODA. THE NEGRONI WAS BORN.

WE'RE A LONG WAY FROM FLORENCE, BUT OUR FABULOUS GINS
TAKE THIS CLASSIC TO THE NEXT LEVEL.

LARK FORTY SPOTTEDGIN %25
MCHENRY FEDERATION GIN $25
HELLFIRE IONIDN DRY GIN %25
7K DISTILIERY $25

WORLD'S HOTTEST GIN
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CLASS
N Cy.

IN THE MOOD FOR SOMETHING A LITTLE MORE TRADITIONAL?
NOT A PROBLEM. WE'LL MAKE YOUR FAVOURITE COCKTAIL

JUST THE WAY YOU LIKE.

MARTINI

OLD FASHIONED
MANHATIAN
WHISKEY SOUR
SAZERAC
COSMOPOIITAN
MARGARITA
SPRITZ

523
523
523
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523
523
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HIDDEN

STORIES

ALL THE PEOPLE DEPICTED IN OUR FRESCOES
ARE REAL - FROM CABARET DANCERS
TO LOCAL SOCIALITES. HOWEVER, SOME
IDENTITIES ARE SHROUDED IN MYSTERY
TO THIS DAY.
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CGEKTAILS

FEELING RESPONSIBLY INDULGENT?

TRY ONE OF OUR GUILT-FREE, ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS.
THEY'RE STILL A PARTY, BUT WITHOUT THE HANGOVER.

BIRDIE STRAWBERRY
& CHILII SOUR 517

LYRES PINK LONDON SPIRIT, HOUSE-MADE STRAWBERRY
AND CHILLI SUGAR SYRUP, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITES,
BITTERS, GRENADINE.

BIOOD ORANGE SPRITZ 517

LYRE'S ITALIAN SPIRIT, FEVER TREE BLOOD ORANGE SODA,
NON-ALCOHOLIC PROSECCO, ORANGE JUICE, SODA WATER.

BIRDIE MARGARITA 517

LYRES ITALIAN SPIRIT, LYRES AMARETTI, ORANGE JUICE,
LIME JUICE, ACAVE SYRUP.

NINJA ‘GINJA S17

LYRES AGAVE SPIRIT, HOUSEMADE GINGER SYRUP,
LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, GINGER BEER.
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HISTORY

ON THE WALLS

OUR FRESCOES WERE CREATED BY
AUSTRALIAN SURREALIST PAINTER,
CHARLES BILLICH. YOU CAN FIND HIS
WORK IN THE VATICAN.

ALTHOUGH IT'S NOT QUITE AS CHEEKY.
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SPARKLING 150ML GLASS/BOTTLE
ZIRO PROSECCO BRUT DOC 60
A BY ARRAS PREMIUM CUVEE 14/58
KREGLINGER TASMANIA BRUT 69
RIESLING 150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
KNAPPSTEIN RIESLING 57
DERWENT ESTATE RIESLING 13/21/55
GALA ESTATE RIESLING 80
SAUVIGNON BLANC 150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
SHAW + SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC 67
GALA ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC 80
NINTH ISLAND SAUVIGNON BLANC 12/19/42

BIRDCAGL:



WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO 150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE

42 DEGREES SOUTH PINOT GRIGIO 15/25/64
PIPERS BROOK ESTATE PINOT GRIS 73
TERTINI PINOT GRIS 59
CHARDONNAY 150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
KNAPPSTEIN CHARDONNAY 16/25/66
CAPE BERNIER CHARDONNAY 85
PIPERS BROOK ESTATE CHARDONNAY 74
MILTON VINEYARD 'RESERVE' CHARDONNAY 82

BIRDCAGL:



IED WINE

ROSE 150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
NINTH ISLAND ROSE 42
PIPERS TASMANIA ROSE 13/21/55
PINOT NOIR 150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
BANGOR 'CAPTAIN SPOTSWOOD' PINOT NOIR 82
GALA ESTATE PINOT NOIR 80
HOLM OAK PINOT NOIR 69
JOSEF CHROMY 'PEPIK' PINOT NOIR 14/23/59

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE

BESTS GREAT WESTERN CABERNET SAUVIGNON 16/25/65
TWO HANDS 'SEXY BEAST' CABERNET SAUVIGNON 70
BREAM CREEK CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT 75
HOLM OAK CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT 60

BIRDCAGL:



RED WINE

OTHER RED VARIETALS BOTTLE
TORRES 'ATRIUM' MERLOT 16/25/65
ABTOLE TEMPRANILLO 60
CATENA MALBEC 85
SHIRAZ 150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
KALLESKE 'MOPPA' SHIRAZ 14/22/58
KNAPPSTEIN SHIRAZ 66
SCHILD ESTATE 'BEN SCHILD SINGLE BLOCK' SHIRAZ 80
TEUSNER 'ALBERT' SHIRAZ 120

G

BIRDCAGE
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DRESSED

TO KILL

WHEN BIRDCAGE FIRST OPENED,
WREST POINT HAD A STRICT DRESS CODE.
MEN WORE JACKETS AND TIES, AND WOMEN
WEREN'T PERMITTED TO WEAR TROUSERS.

THESE DAYS, WE ENCOURAGE EVERYONE
TO BE THEIR OWN VERSION OF FABULOUS!






SPIRITS

SOUTHERN COMFORT

WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL WHISKY

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

LAPHROAIG 10YR OLD SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY

CANADIAN CLUB 8 YR OLD WHISKY

TASMANIAN WHISKY

OVEREEM PORT CASK MATURED SINGLE MALT WHISKY 43%
OVEREEM SHERRY CASK MATURED SINGLE CASK WHISKY 43%
HELLYERS RD PINOT NOIR FINISH SINGLE MALT WHISKY
LARK CLASSIC CASK SINGLE MALT WHISKY 43%

WAUBS FOUNDER'S RESERVE SINGLE MALT WHISKY 62%
WAUBS ORIGINAL SINGLE MALT WHISKY 43%

WAUBS HARBOUR PORT STORM SINGLE MALT 48%

10.6
9.7
11.1

20.1

12.6

1.7

27.9
27.9
14.6
281
27.8
29.4
32.6

HILLWOOD DISTILLERY PORT CASK SINGLE MALT WHISKY 60.6% 41

HILLWOOD DISTILLERY SHERRY CASK SINGLE MALT WHISKY 61% 41

BIRDCAGL:



A\

‘ tt‘f“.-‘x

BOURBON

MAKER'S MARK BOURBON

JIM BEAM BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
WILD TURKEY BOURBON WHISKEY

GIN

BIRDCAGE BIRDIE GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
HENDRICK'S GIN
McHENRY SLOE GIN

LARK FORTY SPOTTED GIN

THREE CUTS FOUNDER'S RELEASE GIN

HELLFIRE LONDON DRY GIN

7K DISTILLERY DRY CHILLI
ROKU GIN

MCHENRY NAVY STRENGTH GIN

BIRDCAGL:

i
SPIRITS

1.7
9.7
12.9
141

14.6
12.7
13.4
15.5

1.7
13.3
13.3
20.1

1.7
13.3



SPIT

666 ORIGINAL VODKA

VODKA

GREY GOOSE VODKA
KETEL ONE VODKA
SMIRNOFF VODKA

TEQUILA

HERRADURA ANEJO TEQUILA
HERRADURA REPOSADO TEQUILA
HERRADURA SILVER TEQUILA
MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 YR OLD RUM
BUNDABERG UP ORIGINAL RUM
KRAKEN SPICED RUM

RATU SIGNATURE 8YR OLD SPICED RUM

BIRDCAGE

1.7
141
12.9
9.7

1.7
1.7
1.7
13.3

10.5
9.7
12.9
1.7



FUGHT OF THE

GAMBIER

FOR YEARS, WREST POINT WAS AUSTRALIA'S
ONLY CASINO. AIRLINES HAD TO ADD 40
NEW FLIGHTS TO ACCOMMODATE PATRONS
FROM ACROSS THE COUNTRY.

TURNS OUT WE LOVE A FLUTTER!
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CORONA

JAMES BOAG'S PREMIUM

JAMES BOAG'S PREMIUM LIGHT
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE
T-BONE CHOCOLATE MILK STOUT
LAST RITES DEAD MAN'S REVENGE BLACK IPA
CASCADE DRAUGHT

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
CASCADE LAGER

GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP
JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER
CASCADE PALE ALE

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE
HOBART BREWING CO PALE ALE
HOBART BREWING CO CREAM ALE
HEINEKEN 0%

BALTER XPA

CARLTON DRY

BIRDCAGL:

10.5
10
8.2
11.9
13.9
14.7
8.9
9.5
9.5
8.5
11.5
9.5
9.9
13.9
13.9
7-5
13.5
8.9



CIDER

5 SEEDS CRISP APPLE CIDER 89
WILLIE SMITH'S ORGANIC APPLE CIDER 13.9

G

BIRDCAGL

33



e

BIRDCAGIL:

FOLLOW US @WRESTPOINT

O

o

TAG US #BIRDCAGE

SHAKING THINGS UP SINCE 1975



