

SHAKING THINGS UP SINCE 1975



WHAT'S IN A NAME?

THE BIRDCAGE HAS BEEN A JEWEL IN HOBART'S NIGHTLIFE SINCE 1975. IT'S NAMED FOR THE GOLD BARS THAT ENCIRCLED THE SPACE AND IS AFFECTIONATELY KNOWN AS 'BIRDIE' BY LOCALS.



INDULGENCES

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	5
COCKTAILS: CLASSICS	11
NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	19
WINE	21
SPIRITS & BEERS	27





THE SHOWROOM'S UPRIGHT PIANO DIDN'T CUT IT FOR THE FRENCH CABARET SINGER, CHARLES AZNAVOUR. AZNAVOUR TOOK THE LIBERTY OF HAVING A \$10,000 GRAND PIANO DELIVERED – AND HE MADE WREST POINT FOOT THE BILL.

BIRDCAGE HAS HAD HER EVER SINCE.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BIRDCAGE IS LOOKING MORE FABULOUS THAN EVER, AND SO ARE OUR COCKTAILS.

THANKS IN PART TO BIRDCAGE, AUSTRALIAN CABARET ENJOYED A MAJOR RESURGENCE IN THE 1970S. ENJOY OUR CHEEKY TRIBUTE TO ALL THINGS BURLESQUE.

BAPET DREAMS

\$25

NEWY DISTILLERY SKY BLUE VODKA, ALIZE BLEU COGNAC LIQUOR, PEAR JUICE, AND GRENADINE.



WE DREAMED UP THIS MISCHIEVOUS LITTLE NUMBER AS A NOD TO BIRDIE'S **CABARET HISTORY, FRESH.** FRUITY, AND DELICIOUS. **IF WALLS COULD TALK, THIS IS** WHAT THEY'D ORDER.

> **BIRDCAGE GIN, HIBISCUS,** TONIC, CITRUS, COINTREAU, AND GRAND MARNIER.

> > ELV

\$25

NOTHING PERSONIFIES GLITZ, GLAMOUR, AND STYLE QUITE LIKE THIS ONE. OUR SIGNATURE **COCKTAIL IS INSPIRED BY EVERYTHING THAT BIRDCAGE REPRESENTS. IT'S REFRESHING.** SILKY SMOOTH, AND ONE OF **OUR PERSONAL FAVOURITES.**

BIRDCAGE GIN. BUTTERSCOTCH SCHNAPPS, MOZART GOLD, BUNDABERG ROYAL SALTED CARAMEL LIOUEUR. MILK, AND CREAM.





NOT ONLY IS THIS A DELICIOUS COCKTAIL... IT MAKES A FABULOUS FASHION ACCESSORY. WE START WITH IRISH WHISKEY, COINTREAU AND A DASH OF BITTERS, AND ADD FRESH POMEGRANATE. CERTAIN TO MAKE YOU STAND OUT FROM THE CROWD..

> JAMESON, COINTREAU, POMEGRANATE, BITTERS, AND SWEET VERMOUTH.

BIRDIE SLING

\$25

LIKE A QUIET STROLL THROUGH THE BOTANICAL GARDENS, BUT A LOT MORE FUN. THIS COCKTAIL FEATURES A BRACING MEASURE OF RUM, DRIPPING WITH HONEY, SPICES, AND JUST A TOUCH OF GINGER.

CARIET AFFAIR

TASMANIAN MELLIFERA, MOUNT GAY RUM, HONEY, ELDERFLOWER SYRUP, CINNAMON, AND GINGER BEER.



BIRDIE MARY

666 PURE TASMANIAN VODKA, 7K DISTILLERY WORLD'S HOTTEST GIN, TOMATO JUICE, AND ALL THE SPICES. \$28



THIS STYLISH NUMBER WOULD HAVE BEEN RIGHT AT HOME IN THE ROARING 20S. INVIGORATING, DAZZLING, AND DELICIOUS. NEWY DISTILLERY SKY BLUE VODKA, LYCHEE, BLUE CURACAO \$25

CLASSY CROWD

WREST POINT WAS AUSTRALIA'S FIRST CASINO, SO OF COURSE CELEBRITIES, SOCIALITES – AND EVEN ROYALTY – FLOCKED FROM AROUND THE WORLD TO GIVE IT A RAZZ. BIRDCAGE BECAME ONE OF THE HOTTEST NIGHT SPOTS IN THE COUNTRY.

> NOWADAYS, EVERYONE CAN DARE TO BE AS FABULOUS AS A ROYAL OR A CELEBRITY AT BIRDIE.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

WE'VE SHAKEN, STIRRED AND MUDDLED A LOT OF FABULOUS COCKTAILS OVER OUR 50 YEARS. TODAY, WE'RE MIXING UP NEW AND CLASSIC DRINKS WITH A GLAMOROUS BIRDIE TWIST.



THE ESPRESSO MARTINI HAS HAD A LITTLE MAKEOVER. YOUR SPIRIT OF CHOICE SHAKEN UP WITH COFFEE LIQUEUR, MAPLE, AND SPICES. NEXT, WE LAYER IN FOAMY CARAMEL OR ESPRESSO (YOUR CHOICE) FOR THAT EXTRA KICK.

ABSOLUT VANILLA	\$25
MONKEY SHOULDER	\$25
BATI SPICED RUM	\$25
JACK DANIELS BONDED	\$25



CIGAR, ANYONE?

BEFORE BIRDCAGE, THIS VENUE WAS A HIGH-END CIGAR AND BRANDY SHOP.

WE DON'T DO CIGARS ANYMORE, BUT YOU CAN GRAB A BOTTLE OF BIRDIE GIN TO TAKE HOME IF IT TICKLES YOUR FANCY.



ITALIAN CLASSIC

THIS POPULAR COCKTAIL DATES BACK TO THE 1900S AND IS SAID TO HAVE BEEN A CREATION OF AN ITALIAN BARTENDER RESPONDING TO A CUSTOMER'S DEMAND FOR A STIFFER RIFF ON AN AMERICANO COCKTAIL.



BACK IN 1919, AN ITALIAN BARTENDER DECIDED TO ADD GIN TO HIS AMERICANO INSTEAD OF SODA. THE NEGRONI WAS BORN.

WE'RE A LONG WAY FROM FLORENCE, BUT OUR FABULOUS GINS TAKE THIS CLASSIC TO THE NEXT LEVEL.

LARK FORTY SPOTTED GIN	\$25
M ^C HENRY FEDERATION GIN	\$25
HELLFIRE IONION DRY GIN	\$25
7K DISTILIERY WORLD'S HOTTEST GIN	\$25



IN THE MOOD FOR SOMETHING A LITTLE MORE TRADITIONAL? NOT A PROBLEM. WE'LL MAKE YOUR FAVOURITE COCKTAIL JUST THE WAY YOU LIKE.

\$23 MARTINI \$23 **OLD FASHIONED** \$23 ΜΑΝΗΑΤΤΑΝ \$23 WHISKEY SOUR \$23 SAZERAC \$23 COSMOPOLITAN \$23 MARGARITA \$23 SPRITZ



ALL THE PEOPLE DEPICTED IN OUR FRESCOES ARE REAL – FROM CABARET DANCERS TO LOCAL SOCIALITES. HOWEVER, SOME IDENTITIES ARE SHROUDED IN MYSTERY TO THIS DAY.







COCKTAILS

FEELING RESPONSIBLY INDULGENT?

TRY ONE OF OUR GUILT-FREE, ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS. THEY'RE STILL A PARTY, BUT WITHOUT THE HANGOVER.

BIRDIE STRAWBERRY & CHILL¹ SOUR

LYRES PINK LONDON SPIRIT, HOUSE-MADE STRAWBERRY AND CHILLI SUGAR SYRUP, LEMON JUICE, EGG WHITES, BITTERS, GRENADINE.

BLOOD ORANGE SPRITZ

LYRE'S ITALIAN SPIRIT, FEVER TREE BLOOD ORANGE SODA, NON-ALCOHOLIC PROSECCO, ORANGE JUICE, SODA WATER.

BIRDIE MARGARITA

LYRES ITALIAN SPIRIT, LYRES AMARETTI, ORANGE JUICE, LIME JUICE, AGAVE SYRUP.

NINJA 'GIN'JA

LYRES AGAVE SPIRIT, HOUSEMADE GINGER SYRUP, LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, GINGER BEER.

\$17

\$17

\$17

\$17



HISTORY ON THE WALLS

OUR FRESCOES WERE CREATED BY AUSTRALIAN SURREALIST PAINTER, CHARLES BILLICH. YOU CAN FIND HIS WORK IN THE VATICAN.

ALTHOUGH IT'S NOT QUITE AS CHEEKY.





WHITE WINE

SPARKLING	150ML GLASS/BOTTLE
ZIRO PROSECCO BRUT DOC	60
A BY ARRAS PREMIUM CUVÉE	14/58
KREGLINGER TASMANIA BRUT	69

RIESLING	150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
KNAPPSTEIN RIESLING	57
DERWENT ESTATE RIESLING	13/21/55
GALA ESTATE RIESLING	80

SAUVIGNON BLANC	150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
SHAW + SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC	67
GALA ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC	80
NINTH ISLAND SAUVIGNON BLANC	12/19/42





WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO	150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
42 DEGREES SOUTH PINOT GRIGIO	15/25/64
PIPERS BROOK ESTATE PINOT GRIS	73
TERTINI PINOT GRIS	59

CHARDONNAY	150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
KNAPPSTEIN CHARDONNAY	16/25/66
CAPE BERNIER CHARDONNAY	85
PIPERS BROOK ESTATE CHARDONN	IAY 74
MILTON VINEYARD 'RESERVE' CHAR	DONNAY 82





RED WINE

ROSÉ	150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
NINTH ISLAND ROSÉ	42
PIPERS TASMANIA ROSÉ	13/21/55

PINOT NOIR	150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
BANGOR 'CAPTAIN SPOTSWOOD' P	INOT NOIR 82
GALA ESTATE PINOT NOIR	80
HOLM OAK PINOT NOIR	69
JOSEF CHROMY 'PEPIK' PINOT NOIF	14/23/59

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 150ML GLASS/250ML	GLASS/BOTTLE
BESTS GREAT WESTERN CABERNET SAUVIGNON	16/25/65
TWO HANDS 'SEXY BEAST' CABERNET SAUVIGNON	70
BREAM CREEK CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT	75
HOLM OAK CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT	60





RED WINE

OTHER RED VARIETALS	BOTTLE
TORRES 'ATRIUM' MERLOT	16/25/65
ABTOLE TEMPRANILLO	60
CATENA MALBEC	85

SHIRAZ	150ML GLASS/250ML GLASS/BOTTLE
KALLESKE 'MOPPA' SHIRAZ	14/22/58
KNAPPSTEIN SHIRAZ	66
SCHILD ESTATE 'BEN SCHILD SINGL	E BLOCK' SHIRAZ 80
TEUSNER 'ALBERT' SHIRAZ	120





DRESSED TO KILL

WHEN BIRDCAGE FIRST OPENED, WREST POINT HAD A STRICT DRESS CODE. MEN WORE JACKETS AND TIES, AND WOMEN WEREN'T PERMITTED TO WEAR TROUSERS.

THESE DAYS, WE ENCOURAGE EVERYONE TO BE THEIR OWN VERSION OF FABULOUS! SPIRITS AND BEERS



SPIRITS

WHISKY

SOUTHERN COMFORT	10.6
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL WHISKY	9.7
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	11.1
LAPHROAIG 10YR OLD SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY	20.1
JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY	12.6
CANADIAN CLUB 8 YR OLD WHISKY	11.7

TASMANIAN WHISKY

OVEREEM PORT CASK MATURED SINGLE MALT WHISKY 43%	27.9
OVEREEM SHERRY CASK MATURED SINGLE CASK WHISKY 43%	27.9
HELLYERS RD PINOT NOIR FINISH SINGLE MALT WHISKY	14.6
LARK CLASSIC CASK SINGLE MALT WHISKY 43%	28.1
WAUBS FOUNDER'S RESERVE SINGLE MALT WHISKY 62%	27.8
WAUBS ORIGINAL SINGLE MALT WHISKY 43%	29.4
WAUBS HARBOUR PORT STORM SINGLE MALT 48%	32.6
HILLWOOD DISTILLERY PORT CASK SINGLE MALT WHISKY 60.64	% 41
HILLWOOD DISTILLERY SHERRY CASK SINGLE MALT WHISKY 61	% 41





SPIRITS

BOURBON

MAKER'S MARK BOURBON	11.7	
JIM BEAM BOURBON	9.7	
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON	12.9	
WILD TURKEY BOURBON WHISKEY	14.1	

GIN

BIRDCAGE BIRDIE GIN	14.6
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	12.7
HENDRICK'S GIN	13.4
MCHENRY SLOE GIN	15.5
LARK FORTY SPOTTED GIN	11.7
THREE CUTS FOUNDER'S RELEASE GIN	13.3
HELLFIRE LONDON DRY GIN	13.3
7K DISTILLERY DRY CHILLI	20.1
ROKU GIN	11.7
MCHENRY NAVY STRENGTH GIN	13.3





SPIRITS

VODKA

666 ORIGINAL VODKA	11.7
GREY GOOSE VODKA	14.1
KETEL ONE VODKA	12.9
SMIRNOFF VODKA	9.7
TEQUILA	
HERRADURA AÑEJO TEQUILA	11.7
HERRADURA REPOSADO TEQUILA	11.7
HERRADURA SILVER TEQUILA	11.7
MONTE ALBAN MEZCAL	13.3

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 YR OLD RUM	10.5
BUNDABERG UP ORIGINAL RUM	9.7
KRAKEN SPICED RUM	12.9
RATU SIGNATURE 8YR OLD SPICED RUM	11.7





FLIGHT OF THE GAMBLER

FOR YEARS, WREST POINT WAS AUSTRALIA'S ONLY CASINO. AIRLINES HAD TO ADD 40 NEW FLIGHTS TO ACCOMMODATE PATRONS FROM ACROSS THE COUNTRY.

TURNS OUT WE LOVE A FLUTTER!



BEERS

CORONA	10.5
JAMES BOAG'S PREMIUM	10
JAMES BOAG'S PREMIUM LIGHT	8.2
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE	11.9
T-BONE CHOCOLATE MILK STOUT	13.9
LAST RITES DEAD MAN'S REVENGE BLACK IPA	14.7
CASCADE DRAUGHT	8.9
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO	9.5
CASCADE LAGER	9.5
GREAT NORTHERN SUPER CRISP	8.5
JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER	11.5
CASCADE PALE ALE	9.5
STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE	9.9
HOBART BREWING CO PALE ALE	13.9
HOBART BREWING CO CREAM ALE	13.9
HEINEKEN 0%	7.5
BALTER XPA	13.5
CARLTON DRY	8.9





CIDER

5 SEEDS CRISP APPLE CIDER	8.9
WILLIE SMITH'S ORGANIC APPLE CIDER	13.9





FOLLOW US @WRESTPOINT



SHAKING THINGS UP SINCE 1975